NCAUSBCA 43rd ANNUAL SENIOR TOURNAMENT

Crossover Doubles -- Official Prize List

Pos

0O NO UV A WNPR

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

19
20

22

Partner 1
Chhoeun To
Tom Kim
Scott Welcher
David Robinson Jr
Marcus Eder
Nigel Robinson
Parran Wilkerson
Nigel Robinson
Barbara James
David Robinson Jr
Theodore Williams
Taysha Shaw
Andrew Campbell
Jazather Thompson
David Robinson Jr
Parran Wilkerson
Nigel Robinson
Forrest Whitfield
Andrea Sharp
David Robinson Jr
Taysha Shaw
Nigel Robinson
Taysha Shaw

Series
709
646
663
631
617
688
653
688
612
641
480
450
573
521
641
653
688
615
615
641
450
688
450

Partner 2
Dale Lion
Dale Lion
Cristita Hazel
Dale Lion
Dale Lion
Jerry Pone
Jay Youngblood
David Robinson Jr
Ponce Coleman
Dorothy Nichols
Spencer Harsley Jr
Dale Lion
Katina Cooper
Eugenia Hendricks
Nigel Robinson
Kirby Crawford
Forrest Whitfield
David Robinson Jr
Jon Blanton
Cynthia Bonhom
Kirby Crawford
Taysha Shaw
David Robinson Jr

Series
714
714
427
714
714
681
724
631
494
473
602
714
506
548
657
695
615
631
610
477
686
450
631

Hdcp

57
315
57
66
24

57
270
261
291
198
279
288

57

45
102
120
219
201
198
255

Total
1423
1417
1405
1402
1397
1393
1380
1376
1376
1375
1373
1362
1358
1357
1355
1351
1348
1348
1345
1337
1337
1336
1336

Prize
$230.00
$200.00
$190.00
$180.00
$170.00
$160.00
$150.00
$130.00
$130.00
$120.00
$110.00
$100.00

$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$50.00
$40.00
$37.00
$37.00
$32.00
$32.00



